
Coppa del Trentino 2019

Classifica di Società
Aggiornamento del : 18/07/2019

Settore: GIOVANILE

Pos. Cod.Soc.       Società Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4

1 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 2958,02 635,11 786,54 884,69 651,68

2 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 2874,94 1017,50 827,44 219,40 810,60

3 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 1230,43 447,89 204,65 416,30 161,59

4 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 868,59 376,65 161,43 86,68 243,83

5 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 670,25 365,84 102,43 201,98 0,00

6 0165 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 400,15 0,00 136,00 0,00 264,15

7 0221 POLISPORTIVA ´G. MASI´ 383,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 383,34

8 0644 SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 369,35 0,00 369,35 0,00 0,00

9 0725 HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 239,17 0,00 239,17 0,00 0,00

10 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 230,76 100,00 51,92 0,00 78,84

11 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 210,76 28,21 82,55 100,00 0,00
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12 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 206,68 0,00 0,00 206,68 0,00

13 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 201,75 0,00 52,14 149,61 0,00

14 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 146,90 0,00 122,80 24,10 0,00

15 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 106,91 11,68 95,23 0,00 0,00

16 0629 ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO 
CHIESANUOVA

88,68 0,00 0,00 88,68 0,00

17 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 54,09 14,00 0,00 40,09 0,00

18 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 50,07 50,07 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 0820 OPK Miraflores ASD 48,96 0,00 48,96 0,00 0,00

20 0556 IKP 46,98 0,00 46,98 0,00 0,00

21 0735 PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 46,16 0,00 46,16 0,00 0,00

22 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 12,14 0,00 0,00 12,14 0,00
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Settore: ASSOLUTO

Pos. Cod.Soc.       Società Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4

1 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 1129,75 360,53 465,74 303,48 0,00

2 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 952,26 346,75 249,91 184,64 170,96

3 0165 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 515,52 0,00 404,78 0,00 110,74

4 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 486,54 189,12 206,74 90,68 0,00

5 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 456,18 49,87 205,13 164,55 36,63

6 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 293,70 128,88 164,82 0,00 0,00

7 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 236,08 131,38 77,65 27,05 0,00

8 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 209,68 101,47 30,32 50,38 27,51

9 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 191,73 49,09 82,40 60,24 0,00

10 0221 POLISPORTIVA ´G. MASI´ 174,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 174,77

11 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 173,69 90,64 39,96 43,09 0,00
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12 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 154,95 0,00 74,95 0,00 80,00

13 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 153,10 0,00 153,10 0,00 0,00

14 0242 ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 145,16 0,00 145,16 0,00 0,00

15 0556 IKP 140,79 0,00 140,79 0,00 0,00

16 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 80,00 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

17 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 76,36 76,36 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 0378 A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 61,46 0,00 61,46 0,00 0,00

19 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 55,04 0,00 0,00 55,04 0,00

20 0188 A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 43,17 43,17 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 42,69 42,69 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 39,89 0,00 39,89 0,00 0,00

23 0056 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 22,45 22,45 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 0626 U.S. LAVAZE´ A.S.D. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Settore: VETERANI

Pos. Cod.Soc.       Società Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4

1 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 2136,62 888,76 887,19 57,81 302,86

2 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 1449,21 474,53 340,45 408,75 225,48

3 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 1029,94 302,98 312,44 368,65 45,87

4 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 886,27 0,00 283,15 538,04 65,08

5 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 835,91 391,05 141,78 143,08 160,00

6 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 768,37 289,43 155,59 136,76 186,59

7 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 545,86 177,51 149,45 110,23 108,67

8 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 434,73 0,00 296,88 137,85 0,00

9 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 323,92 35,35 119,69 168,88 0,00

10 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 298,05 131,59 125,35 41,11 0,00

11 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 272,47 110,47 65,03 96,97 0,00
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12 0165 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 272,34 0,00 185,34 0,00 87,00

13 0014 GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 236,80 35,83 40,50 39,56 120,91

14 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 204,95 42,09 105,30 57,56 0,00

15 0556 IKP 203,37 0,00 203,37 0,00 0,00

16 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 195,57 106,85 86,02 2,70 0,00

17 0644 SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 168,24 0,00 168,24 0,00 0,00

18 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 161,81 0,00 0,00 161,81 0,00

19 0629 ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO 
CHIESANUOVA

160,45 0,00 92,64 67,81 0,00

20 0056 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 152,42 0,00 59,40 93,02 0,00

21 0044 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 102,44 21,41 0,00 81,03 0,00

22 0012 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 102,11 55,35 46,76 0,00 0,00

23 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 90,86 0,00 0,00 90,86 0,00

24 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 78,93 0,00 42,65 0,00 36,28
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25 0735 PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 76,01 0,00 76,01 0,00 0,00

26 0242 ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 68,31 0,00 68,31 0,00 0,00

27 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 66,46 66,46 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 0094 ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD 45,47 0,00 45,47 0,00 0,00

29 0368 A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 34,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,00

30 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 33,67 0,00 33,67 0,00 0,00

31 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 16,04 0,00 16,04 0,00 0,00

32 0221 POLISPORTIVA ´G. MASI´ 9,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,77
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Settore: GENERALE

Pos. Cod.Soc.       Società Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4

1 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 4038,36 1378,03 1326,85 522,88 810,60

2 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 3575,64 799,34 1071,05 1053,57 651,68

3 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 3293,41 1443,72 1196,36 350,47 302,86

4 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 2016,42 830,25 497,36 274,02 414,79

5 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 1998,80 737,32 360,24 553,06 348,18

6 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 1685,29 605,91 418,10 435,80 225,48

7 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 1354,59 49,87 488,28 714,73 101,71

8 0165 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 1188,01 0,00 726,12 0,00 461,89

9 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 1126,72 359,67 312,44 408,74 45,87

10 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 1095,66 542,59 172,10 193,46 187,51

11 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 948,35 254,81 314,40 270,47 108,67
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12 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 656,33 210,47 270,05 96,97 78,84

13 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 621,52 0,00 459,57 161,95 0,00

14 0221 POLISPORTIVA ´G. MASI´ 567,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 567,88

15 0644 SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 537,59 0,00 537,59 0,00 0,00

16 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 404,96 143,27 220,58 41,11 0,00

17 0556 IKP 391,14 0,00 391,14 0,00 0,00

18 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 377,54 0,00 0,00 377,54 0,00

19 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 363,56 0,00 52,14 311,42 0,00

20 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 259,99 42,09 105,30 112,60 0,00

21 0629 ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO 
CHIESANUOVA

249,13 0,00 92,64 156,49 0,00

22 0725 HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 239,17 0,00 239,17 0,00 0,00

23 0014 GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 236,80 35,83 40,50 39,56 120,91

24 0242 ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 213,47 0,00 213,47 0,00 0,00
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25 0056 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 174,87 22,45 59,40 93,02 0,00

26 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 173,69 90,64 39,96 43,09 0,00

27 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 154,95 0,00 74,95 0,00 80,00

28 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 142,82 142,82 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 0735 PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 122,17 0,00 122,17 0,00 0,00

30 0044 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 102,44 21,41 0,00 81,03 0,00

31 0012 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 102,11 55,35 46,76 0,00 0,00

32 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 78,93 0,00 42,65 0,00 36,28

33 0378 A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 61,46 0,00 61,46 0,00 0,00

34 0820 OPK Miraflores ASD 48,96 0,00 48,96 0,00 0,00

35 0094 ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD 45,47 0,00 45,47 0,00 0,00

36 0188 A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 43,17 43,17 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 0368 A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 34,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,00
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38 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 16,04 0,00 16,04 0,00 0,00

40 0626 U.S. LAVAZE´ A.S.D. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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